Charity Retail
Assocication’

The voice of charity retail

Network Meeting: Wales
Sponsored by:

cybertil

QI/
>

Date: Tuesday 2 December 2025, 10am —3.30pm

Venue: Holiday Inn Cardiff City Centre, Castle Street, Cardiff CF10 1XD

10am
1lam
11.15am
11.45am

12.15pm

12.45pm

1.45pm

2.45pm

3.15pm

3.30pm

Agenda

Registration and coffee

Welcome and introduction — Robin Osterley, Chief Executive, Charity Retail Association
WEEE and policy guidance — Craig Anderson, Chief Executive, Reuse Network

CRA Member presentation — TBC

The road goes on — bends in the road are not the end of the road — Robin Osterley, Chief
Executive, Charity Retail Association

Lunch and networking

Group discussion: table discussions hosted by CRA and our corporate partners - please
be prepared to share ideas and tips with the rest of the group

The new approach to volunteering — WCVA

AOB

Close of meeting

This meeting is free to attend. It will start with coffee and biscuits at 10am, lunch will be provided, and
the meeting should end by 3.30pm.



