

## **Network Meeting: Wales**

Sponsored by:



Date: Tuesday 2 December 2025, 10am – 3.30pm

Venue: Holiday Inn Cardiff City Centre, Castle Street, Cardiff CF10 1XD

## Agenda

10am	Registration and coffee
11am	Welcome and introduction – Robin Osterley, Chief Executive, Charity Retail Association
11.15am	WEEE and policy guidance – Craig Anderson, Chief Executive, Reuse Network
11.45am	CRA Member presentation – TBC
12.15pm	The road goes on – bends in the road are not the end of the road – Robin Osterley, Chief Executive, Charity Retail Association
12.45pm	Lunch and networking
1.45pm	<b>Group discussion:</b> table discussions hosted by CRA and our corporate partners - please be prepared to share ideas and tips with the rest of the group
2.45pm	The new approach to volunteering – WCVA
3.15pm	AOB
3.30pm	Close of meeting

This meeting is free to attend. It will start with coffee and biscuits at 10am, lunch will be provided, and the meeting should end by 3.30pm.